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     Chairman                             PRINCIPAL  

DATE DAY EVENTS 
3rd April 2023 Monday Beginning of New Session 

4th April  Tuesday Mahaveer  Jayanti 

7th April  Friday Good Friday 

14th  April  Friday Ambedkar Jayanti 

22nd  April Saturday Id-Ul-Fitra 

4th – 13th May  Thu-Sat Unit Test –I 

5th May Friday Buddh Purnima 

15th May -14th June Monday-Thursday Summer Break 

15th June Thursday School Re-open 

23th June Friday Homage Day 

24th June Saturday Result of Uni Test-1 

29th June Thursday Bakrid 

17th – 25th July Monday-Tuesday Unit Test-II 

29th July Saturday Moharram 

5th August Saturday Result of UnitTest-II 

15th Aug Tuesday Independence Day 

30th August Wed Raksha Bandhan 

5th September Tuesday Teacher’s Day 

6th September Wednesday Janmastami 

9th  September Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi 

11th-23rd September Mon-Sat Half  Yearly Examination 

25th September Monday Karma 

29th September Friday Id-Ul-milad 

7th October Saturday Result of  Half  Yearly Examination 

2nd October Monday Gandhi Jayanti 

20th -25th October Friday –Wednesday Durga Puja 

26th October Thursday School Re-open 

2nd-10th November Thursday-Friday Unit Test-III 

11th-19th November Saturday-Sunday Diwali & Chhath 

14th November Tuesday Children’s Day 

15th November Wednesday Jharkhand Sthapana Diwas 

18th -19th November Saturday-Sunday Chhath Puja 

20th November Monday School Re-open 

2nd December Saturday Result of Unit Test-III 

27th November Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

25th December Monday Christmas 

25th Dec’23-2nd Jan’24 Thursday-Tuesday Winter Break 

3rd January 2024 Wednesday School Re-open 

5th -13th Jan  Friday-Saturday Unit Test-IV 

12th January  Friday School Foundation Day 

15th January  Monday Makar Sankrantri 

26th January Friday Republic Day 

3rd February  Saturday Result of Unit Test-IV 

14th February Wednesday Basant  Panchmi 

2nd  -15th March Saturday-Friday Annual Examination 

8th March Friday Maha Shivratri 

25th -26th March Monday-Tuesday Holi 

27th March Wednesday Result of Annual Examination 

1st April 2024 Monday Beginning of New Session 
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